2021-2022 St. Mark Booster Club Member

Name:	 	 	
Email:	 	 	
Phone:			

Please indicate which membership level you would like and include your check payable to St. Mark Booster Club. Your payment can be sent to the St. Mark Rectory (mail, office, or collection) or St. Mark School Office. Your support is greatly needed and appreciated.

- \$50 Booster Membership
- \$75 Silver Membership
- o \$100 Gold Membership
- o \$200 Platinum Membership

Sincerely,

Will Cavanaugh

Will Cavanaugh Booster Club President willcavanaugh@hotmail.com